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Fall 2024 Recital/Music 21 Schedule 

Livestream: There are 3 different livestream links – one for performances in Sheslow, one for the Patty 

and Fred Turner Jazz Center, and one for the Fine Art Center (Performing Arts Hall, Coleman Studio 

Theatre) 

Sheslow Auditorium livestream link: 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCo8_AZmzNmx9PNASlT6HbDA 

Patty and Fred Turner Jazz Center livestream link:  

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCbbEnAg98KyzQYb-JzZvcVA 

Fine Arts Center (Performing Arts Hall or the Coleman Studio Theatre) link: 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC_24NMBkqeEmzKzeXMWE0tw/   

 

Saturday, August 31 | Des Moines Symphony: The Music of Billy Joel, 7:30 p.m., Lauridsen Amphitheater 

Sunday, September 1 | Des Moines Symphony: Dance Away with Me, 7:30 p.m., Lauridsen Amphitheater 

Wednesday, September 4 | Musicians’ Wellness: Leslie Marrs, Musicians’ Yoga, 3:00 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Friday, September 6 | Civic Music Association Presents: Kurt Elling and Joey Calderazzo,  

7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Saturday, September 7 | Faculty Recital: David Crabbs, guitar, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Tuesday, September 10 | Guest Recital: Nick May, saxophone, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Wednesday, September 11 | Musicians Wellness Presentation: The Effect of Posture on Musicians, 3:00 

p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Saturday, September 14 | Senior Recital: Clifford William, violin/viola, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Friday, September 27 | Civic Music Association Presents: Lotus Saxophone Quartet, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Saturday, September 28 | Des Moines Symphony: The Emperor, 7:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, September 29 | Des Moines Symphony: The Emperor, 2:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, September 29 | Masterclass: Ilia Radoslavov, Professor of Music, Illinois Wesleyan University, 4:00 

p.m., Sheslow Auditorium; part of the Keys to Excellence Piano Series. For more information contact 

Professor Nicholas Roth at nicholas.roth@drake.edu. 
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Monday, September 30 | Guest Recital: Ilia Radoslavov, Professor of Music, Illinois Wesleyan University, 

7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium; part of the Keys to Excellence Piano Series. For more information contact 

Professor Nicholas Roth at nicholas.roth@drake.edu. 

Saturday, October 5 | Des Moines Symphony: Santino Fontana, 7:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, October 6 | Des Moines Community Orchestra: Carl Johnson, conductor, 2:00 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Sunday, October 6 | Drake University Jazz Ensembles: Andrew Classen & Wayne Page, directors, 7:30 p.m., 

Patty and Fred Turner Jazz Center 

Monday, October 7 | Guest Recital: Mary Grace Carroll, piano, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Tuesday, October 8 | Civic Music Association Presents: Brandon Patrick George, flute, & Aaron Diehl, 

piano, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Wednesday, October 9 | Masterclass: Eric Ferring, Metropolitan Opera tenor, 3:00 p.m., Performing Arts 

Hall 

Wednesday, October 9 | Civic Music Association Presents: Aaron Diehl, piano, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Thursday, October 10 | Turner Center Jazz Orchestra Presents: The Great American Songbook, 7:30 p.m., 

Patty and Fred Turner Jazz Center 

Thursday, October 10 | Drake Symphony Orchestra: Héctor Agüero, conductor, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Saturday, October 12 | Umeri Alumni Choir: Aimee Beckmann-Collier, conductor, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Friday, October 18 | Guest Artist: Gabriel Espinosa, jazz voice, 1:45 p.m., Patty and Fred Turner Jazz Center 

Sunday, October 20 | Drake Choirs: Eric Barnum, conductor, 3:00 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Saturday, October 26 | Des Moines Symphony: Lewis Plays Brahms, 7:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, October 27 | Des Moines Symphony: Lewis Plays Brahms, 2:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, October 27 | Des Moines Community Orchestra: Carl Johnson, conductor, 2:00 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Friday, November 1 | Senior Recital: Kat Tylovsky, oboe, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Saturday, November 2 | Faculty Recital: Dana Sloter, clarinet, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Thursday, November 7 | Junior Recital: Justin Vis, voice, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Thursday, November 7 | Turner Center Jazz Orchestra Presents: Good Vibes, 7:30 p.m., Patty and Fred 

Turner Jazz Center 
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Friday, November 8 | Civic Music Association Presents: Magos Herrera, jazz voice, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Saturday, November 9 | Guest Recital: Sarah Rosales, soprano, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Thursday, November 14 | Junior Recital: Caitlyn Dean, soprano, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Friday, November 15 | Junior Recital: Emilia Jurzyk, mezzo-soprano, 7;30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Saturday, November 16 | Senior Recital: Alec Gabel, oboe, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Sunday, November 17 | Drake University Jazz Ensemble One: Andrew Classen, director, 7:30 p.m., Patty 

and Fred Turner Jazz Center 

Monday, November 18 | Single-Reed Chamber Recital: 7:30 p.m., Patty and Fred Turner Jazz Center 

Wednesday, November 20 | Musicians Wellness Presentation: Anxiety and Depression Among Musicians, 

3:00 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Thursday, November 21 | Drake Symphony Orchestra: Héctor Agüero, conductor, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow 

Auditorium 

Saturday, November 23 | Des Moines Symphony: Parker Plays Gershwin, 7:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, November 24 | Des Moines Symphony: Parker Plays Gershwin, 2:30 p.m., Des Moines Civic Center 

Sunday, November 24 | Drake Choirs: Eric Barnum, conductor, 3:00 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Sunday, November 24 | Strings Chamber Music Recital: 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Monday, December 2 | Faculty Recital: Nicholas Roth, piano, 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium; part of the 

Keys to Excellence Piano Series. For more information contact Professor Nicholas Roth at 

nicholas.roth@drake.edu. 

Tuesday, December 3 | Violin and Viola Studio Recital: 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Tuesday, December 3 | Drake University Jazz Ensemble Two: Wayne Page, director, 7:30 p.m., Patty and 

Fred Turner Jazz Center 

Wednesday, December 4 | New Music Concert: 7:30 p.m., Sheslow Auditorium 

Friday, December 6 | Drake University Honor Band Festival Concert I, featuring the Drake University 

Symphonic Band and Wind Symphony: 7:30 p.m., Performing Arts Hall 

Thursday, December 19 | Turner Center Jazz Orchestra Presents: All That Holiday Jazz, 7:30 p.m., Patty 

and Fred Turner Jazz Center 
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